
Nuvo Dallas Results December 2-4, 2022 

Mini Solo Overall: 

3rd - AvaLeigh MacKaron  

5th - Emma Mugati  

8th - Charley Gladney  

9th - Ellison Burbank  

 

Mini Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - Barbapappa’s Groove  

 

Mini Extended Line Overall: 

1st - A Kiss to Build a Dream On  

2nd - Stars and Stripes  

 

Mini Production Overall: 

1st - Can’t Turn You Loose  

2nd - In The Mood  

3rd - Lean With It  

 

Junior Solo Overall: 

2nd - Channing Embry  

4th - Mia McNelis  

5th - Stevie Keys  

7th - Sydney Marshall  

9th - Cora Lubojasky  

 

Junior Group Overall: 

1sf - Awakening Seams  

 

Junior Line Overall: 

1st - Mad World  

2nd - Strauss! 

 

Junior Extended Line Overall: 

2nd - Tomorrow  

 

Junior Production Overall: 

1st - Livin For Love  

 

 

 



Teen Solo Overall: 

3rd - Ava Mogote  

4th - Katie Shinn  

5th - Campbell Clark  

5th - Trinity Cunningham  

7th - Peyton Kessler  

8th - Morgan Foged  

9th - Jade Bontron  

9th - Kylenn Pallohusky  

10th - Stella Thompson 

10th - Ryann Stafford  

 

Teen Line Overall: 

1st - Exoluta  

2nd - When Tomorrow Starts Without Me  

 

Teen Extended Line Overall: 

1st - Piano Man 

2nd - Sweet Dreams  

 

Senior Solo Overall: 

1st - Reagan Stafford  

2nd - Isabel Reese  

4th - Dasha Vishnyakova  

5th - Beth Anne McGowan  

6th - Ava Lopina  

7th - Kalen Latin  

8th - Dru Neal  

9th - Sarah Kate Kurzius  

9th - Kathryn Martinez  

10th - Austin Tredemeyer  

10th - GiGi Wood  

 

Senior Group Overall: 

1st - Dawn 

2nd - Anchor Our Dark  

 

Senior Line Overall: 

1st - This Bitter Earth  

 

Senior Extended Line Overall:  

2nd - A Moment of Silence  



Jazz: 

1st - Can’t Turn You Loose  

2nd - Livin For Love  

1st - Sweet Dreams  

 

Tap: 

1st - In The Mood  

1st - Tomorrow  

1st - Piano Man  

 

Ballet: 

1st - Stars and Stripes  

1st - Strauss!  

1st - Exoluta  

1st - Dawn  

 

Hip Hop: 

1st - Lean With It 

 

Contemporary: 

1st - A Kiss To Build a Dream On  

1st - Mad World  

1st - When Tomorrow Starts Without Me  

2nd - This Bitter Earth  

 

Best Nu Group: 

A Kiss To Build A Dream On  

Mad World  

Piano Man  

Dawn  

 

Studio Pick: 

Piano Man  
 

 

 

 

 

 



Nuvo Dallas Scholarships December 2-4, 2022 

 

Mini Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Hudson Matthews  

Ashley Thompson  

Charley Gladney 

Ellison Burbank 

Karoline Hays 

Marley Houston  

Aiden Suarez  

Lillian Smith 

Tess VandenBoom 

Camille Evans  

Emma Mugati  

Theisyn Russell  

 

Mini Breakout Artist Winner:  

AvaLeigh MacKaron  

 

Junior Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Alivia Glasco  

Sydney Marshall 

Stephanie Lee 

Stevie Keys  

 

Junior Breakout Artist Winner:  

Sydney Bridgewater  

Channing Embry  

Mia McNelis  

 

Teen Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Kylenn Pallohusky  

Campbell Clark 

Stella Thompson  

Kyler Hawk 

Trinity Cunningham  

Savigne Russell 

Morgan Foged  

Maizie Dees  

Ava Couillard  

Jade Bontron 



Teen Breakout Artist Winner:  

Peyton Kessler  

Katie Shinn  

 

Senior Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Reagan Stafford 

Sarah Kate Kurzius  

Isabel Reese  

Beth Anne McGowan  

Dru Neal 

Alexa Hendricks  

Dasha Vishnyakova  

Piper Embry  

Kalen Latin  

Austin Tredemeyer  

Briyana Wyche  

 

Senior Breakout Artist Winner:  

Sarah Kate Kurzius  

Beth Anne McGowan  

Isabel Reese  

Reagan Stafford  

 

Standout Scholarships: 

 

Tap: 

Emma Codr  

Ana Dinesh  

Akiva Green  

Poppy Kuntz  

Catherine McGowan  

Nalani Nolley 

Genevieve Rizzo 

Aidan Skelte  

Makynlie Sturgis  

Lauryn Taylor  

Ariana Thompson  

 

 

Jazz/Contemporary: 

Kenzie Dziedzic  

Sloan Lawley 



Cora Lubojasky 

Sloane McNelis  

Ava Mogote  

Ryann Stafford  

Lily Tompkins  

GiGi Wood  

 

Ballet: 

Caily Quach 

Kaitlyn Randles  

Sophia Sutaria  

 

Hip Hop: 

Bailey Alexander  

Chelsea Jang  

Elysia Moore  

Kennedy Moore  

Logan Peterson  

Zoie Robinson  

 

Ballroom:  

Peyton Cosey  

Ava Lopina  

Kathryn Martinez  

Ava Matthews  

Tatum Robinson  

Adriana Quieros  

Scarlett Thon  

 

Musical Theatre:  

Molly Brown 

Kirra Burbank 

Bella Fiddler 

Landri Stafford  

London Suarez  

 

Die Hard Dancer - 

Ethan Workman  

Hana Nguyen  

Emma Gallardo Garcia  
 


